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Nazwisko i Imię sektor stanowisko waga miejsce
Kaczmarski Roman A 11 1800 1
Kot Janusz A 6 1515 2
Dziubiński Zbigniew A 19 1350 3
Fałat Łukasz A 7 1245 4
Bielecka Katarzyna A 5 1065 5
Skuła Grzegorz A 9 960 6
Kucharski Adrian A 1 940 7
Mazurczak Adam A 8 935 8
Strzałkowski Krzysztof A 3 820 9
Kowalczyk Wiesław A 2 375 10
Wiśniewski Michał A 4 355 11
         
Nazwisko i Imię sektor stanowisko waga miejsce



Wróblewski Piotr B 13 3035 1
Kloc Krzysztof B 16 2595 2
Tul Jacek B 15 2055 3
Bujacz Sebastian B 18 1605 4
Burnat Dawid B 14 1440 5
Lisiecki Czesław B 19 990 6
Pietrzyk Andrzej B 12 990 6
Ziomek Jacek B 21 695 8
Garbowski Paweł B 17 635 9
Mroczkowski Zdzisław B 20 355 10
         
Nazwisko i Imię sektor stanowisko waga miejsce
Suchan Marcin C 23 4200 1
Gruda Miłosz C 24 2470 2
Szymon Ryszard C 22 2220 3
Czerniec Paweł C 29 1935 4
Gruda Robert C 31 1570 5
Gos Tadeusz C 26 1370 6
Walulik Artur C 33 1305 7
Górecki Krzysztof C 28 565 8
Szewców Paweł C 30 475 9
Broś Kacper C 27 400 10
Koziarski Krysztof C 32 355 11

 

 

 

Nazwisko i Imię sektor waga miejsce
Suchan Marcin C 4200 1
Wróblewski Piotr B 3035 2
Kaczmarski Roman A 1800 3
Kloc Krzysztof B 2595 4
Gruda Miłosz C 2470 5
Kot Janusz A 1515 6
Szymon Ryszard C 2220 7
Tul Jacek B 2055 8
Dziubiński Zbigniew A 1350 9



Czerniec Paweł C 1935 10
Bujacz Sebastian B 1605 11
Fałat Łukasz A 1245 12
Gruda Robert C 1570 13
Burnat Dawid B 1440 14
Bielecka Katarzyna A 1065 15
Gos Tadeusz C 1370 16
Lisiecki Czesław B 990 17
Pietrzyk Andrzej B 990 17
Skuła Grzegorz A 960 19
Walulik Artur C 1305 20
Kucharski Adrian A 940 21
Mazurczak Adam A 935 22
Ziomek Jacek B 695 23
Górecki Krzysztof C 565 24
Strzałkowski Krzysztof A 820 25
Garbowski Paweł B 635 26
Szewców Paweł C 475 27
Broś Kacper C 400 28
Kowalczyk Wiesław A 375 29
Mroczkowski Zdzisław B 355 30
Wiśniewski Michał A 355 30
Koziarski Krysztof C 355 30
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